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Name
Dan Romeril
Josh Brien
Alex Serdenciuc
Stephen Grubb
Katie Silva
Errol O'Driscoll
Kevin Lovatt
David Slonina
Glenn Springate
Stuart Syvret
Dave Woodsford

Woman (w)

Time
15.50
17.17
18.14
19.51
20.06
21.41
21.44
21.45
21.50
22.19
22.36
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